A6 |Piano Secondo|

A
125,67 mq

70
C.ARMADIO BAGNO 2 o
CAMERA 2
SOGGIORNO
140
240

CAMERA 1

LOCALE

Soggiorno
Cucina
Disimpegno
Bagno 1
Bagno 2
Camera 1

S.U. mg

24,50 mqg
11,52 mqg
3,52 mq
5,00 mq
4,32 mq
12,00 mg

Cabina armadio
Camera 2
Terrazzo 1
Terrazzo 2
Garage

3,96 mq
14,10 mqg
26,30 mqg

8,35 mq
30,30 mg
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	Fogli e viste
	Modello


